
- Gesamtwertung -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
1 1   975 Schmidt, Paul DSC Männer 1   85 00:48:39 00:00:00
2 2   997 Biastoch, Lutz SG Großröhsdorf M40 1   66 00:53:30 00:04:51
3 3   971 Ullrich, Horst   M40 2   62 00:54:34 00:05:55
4 4   964 Seidel, Dirk Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz M35 1   67 00:55:17 00:06:38
5 5   927 Grahl, Michael 1. Radverein Pirna Männer 2   77 00:55:58 00:07:19
6 6   914 Poland, Heiko Team Quickfit Männer 3   78 00:56:41 00:08:02
7 7   934 Zentsch, Uwe TSV Dresden M40 3   62 00:57:06 00:08:27
8 8   996 Bohrisch, Jakob Dresden MJB 1   89 00:57:10 00:08:31
9 9   954 Radke, Jens LG Asics Pirna M40 4   64 00:57:22 00:08:43
10 10   897 Schulze, Wolf-Dietrich   M30 1   72 00:57:52 00:09:13
11 11   950 Wirsching, Tim Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz M35 2   70 00:58:15 00:09:36
12 12   965 Schacht, Wolfgang Planeta Radebeul M55 1   50 00:58:39 00:10:00
13 13   928 Klama, Tilo LT Linde 79 Dresden M35 3   68 00:59:23 00:10:44
14 14   931 Schneider, Tobias AlpinesSkiteam Dresden Männer 4   78 01:00:08 00:11:29
15 15   955 Köster, Frank Pforzheim M35 4   68 01:00:19 00:11:40
16 16   918 Scholze, Milan Dresden M40 5   62 01:02:14 00:13:35
17 17   999 Baehring-Schimmer, Nils TSV DD M40 6   64 01:02:21 00:13:42
18 18   919 Kriese, Matthias Dresden Männer 5   77 01:02:34 00:13:55
19 19   978 Richter, Johannes Dresden Männer 6   86 01:03:19 00:14:40
20 20   951 Sümmchen, Peter Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz M40 7   64 01:03:33 00:14:54
21 21   949 Nüske, Lutz Dresden M50 1   54 01:04:07 00:15:28
22 22   906 Fäh, Beat Pilates Chor M50 2   52 01:04:15 00:15:36
23 23   990 Harms, Kai-Uwe   M40 8   64 01:04:22 00:15:43
24 24   977 Rinke, Volkmar LG Filliner M50 3   54 01:04:30 00:15:51
25 25   946 Jünghänel, Sven RC 1898 Radeberg M40 9   65 01:05:06 00:16:27
26 26   956 Gertel, Christian   M30 2   74 01:05:18 00:16:39
27 27   942 Hebestreit, Werner Guthsmuts Rennsteig Verein M55 2   47 01:05:25 00:16:46
28 28   920 Pitcha, Andreas Grumbach M45 1   59 01:05:38 00:16:59
29 29   976 Schäfer, Jörg DD M35 5   67 01:05:52 00:17:13
30 30   913 Wustmann, Ralf VfL Dresden Bühlau M50 4   52 01:06:09 00:17:30

16.09.2006 - QDH 2006 - 15 km

SG Weixdorf
Abt. Leichtathletik

QdH - Ergebnisliste
- Gesamtwertung -

16.09.2006

AK-Platzierung Geb.-
Jahr

Laufzeit [h:mm:ss]Platzierung Start-
Nr.

Name,Vorname Verein
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31 31   937 Hoffmann, Ron Laufszene-Dresden.de Männer 7   81 01:06:39 00:18:00
32 32   991 Hähner, Thomas LG Dresden Neustadt Männer 8   77 01:06:41 00:18:02
33 33   916 Eichhorn, Christian Team Quickfit Männer 9   81 01:06:48 00:18:09
34 34   953 Bäger, Rainer LT Linde 79 Dresden M45 2   61 01:06:51 00:18:12
35 35   903 Schubert, Thomas Dresdner SC 1953 M40 10   64 01:06:54 00:18:15
36 36   988 Hilpert, Frank ESV DD Ski M30 3   72 01:07:07 00:18:28
37 37   974 Machill, Thomas LG TuS Weinböhla M40 11   62 01:07:26 00:18:47
38 38   921 Pitcha, Hans Grumbach MJB 2   90 01:07:28 00:18:49
39 39   983 Menkovo, Albain   M35 6   68 01:07:29 00:18:50
40 40   952 Isert, Jürgen Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz M60 1   42 01:07:38 00:18:59
41 41   899 Henzel, Gerald Dresdner Marathon M55 3   48 01:07:46 00:19:07
42 42   943 Zirnstein, Veikko Dresden M40 12   66 01:08:03 00:19:24
43 43   960 Pohling, Marco VfL Dresden-Bühlau M30 4   74 01:08:37 00:19:58
44 44   981 Peschel, Thomas RC 1898 Radeberg M35 7   68 01:08:50 00:20:11
45 45   961 Höck, Thomas Moritzburger TV M40 13   66 01:08:54 00:20:15
46 46   980 Petras, Laszlo Dresden Marathon M50 5   55 01:08:57 00:20:18
47 47   962 Gelfert, Torsten LT Uni Kaiserslautern M40 14   65 01:09:02 00:20:23
48 48   912 Umlauft, Sebastian Team Quickfit Männer 10   79 01:09:07 00:20:28
49   1 902 Lux, Jutta VfL Dresden Bühlau wXXX   1 58 01:09:16 00:20:37
50   2 985 Lehmann, Birgit Chem Radebeul wXXX   2 64 01:09:28 00:20:49
51 49   924 Ramsdorf, Ingolf SG Weixdorf M40 15   65 01:09:53 00:21:14
52 50   935 Rohloff, Bernd VfL Dresden-Bühlau M55 4   51 01:10:07 00:21:28
53 51   923 Gäntz, Thomas TSV Dresden M45 3   60 01:10:21 00:21:42
54 52   948 Kaiser, Marko FC Deetz Männer 11   77 01:10:40 00:22:01
55 53   933 Sonntag, Uwe SV Dresden-Klotzsche M45 4   58 01:10:42 00:22:03
56 54   994 Dührimg, Ralf TSV DD M55 5   47 01:10:58 00:22:19
57 55   925 Rzitki, Sven   M30 5   73 01:11:05 00:22:26
58 56   958 Grimm, Mario Weixdorf M45 5   59 01:11:13 00:22:34
59   3 998 Becker, Andrea SG Weixdorf wXXX   3 63 01:11:48 00:23:09
60 57   898 Branzk, Maik FMS.LA M40 16   63 01:12:40 00:24:01
61 58   917 Huschka, Andreas Taurus M35 8   69 01:12:53 00:24:14
62 59   922 Grünler, Wilfried TSV Dresden M55 6   50 01:13:04 00:24:25
63 60   944 Rothe, Jan Dresden M30 6   74 01:13:09 00:24:30
64 61   932 Heim, Karsten   Männer 12   79 01:13:18 00:24:39
65 62   947 Görden, Hans-Jürgen VfL Dresden Bühlau M60 2   45 01:13:24 00:24:45
66 63   966 Marschner, Gerd Dresden M60 3   46 01:13:50 00:25:11
67 64   901 Küpper, Martin   Männer 13   79 01:13:58 00:25:19
68 65   911 Marschner, Klaus LT Linde 79 Dresden M60 4   45 01:14:15 00:25:36
69 66   908 Grünz, Ronald   M30 7   73 01:14:51 00:26:12
70 67   979 Reiter, Wolfgang TSV DD M65 1   38 01:15:11 00:26:32
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71 68   915 Wächter, Frank   M65 2   41 01:15:36 00:26:57
72 69   938 Grützner, Gunnar Dresden M45 6   58 01:15:37 00:26:58
73 70   967 Rosenkranz, Heiko Dresden M40 17   65 01:15:38 00:26:59
74   4 970 Urban, Kerstin BSV Chenie Radebeul wXXX   4 69 01:15:52 00:27:13
75 71   989 Hilbert, Lothar   M45 7   57 01:16:04 00:27:25
76 72   930 Skorna, Frank TSV M50 6   55 01:16:14 00:27:35
77 73   907 Bischoff, Uwe   M40 18   66 01:16:37 00:27:58
77 73   909 Kind, Gunnar   M35 9   70 01:16:37 00:27:58
79 75   929 Baumgart, Hans-Dieter   M60 5   46 01:16:54 00:28:15
80 76   972 Tralles, Gerald TV 1848 Bischowswerda M45 8   60 01:17:00 00:28:21
81 77   982 Michael, Bernhard TSV DD M60 6   44 01:17:21 00:28:42
82 78   973 Schmidt, Gerhard TSV DD M55 7   50 01:18:59 00:30:20
82 78   986 Kindt, Wolfgang TSV DD M55 7   48 01:18:59 00:30:20
84 80   910 Hauptmann, Erik Laufgruppe Hellerau Männer 14   80 01:20:06 00:31:27
85 81   957 Ecke, Horst Freital M60 7   44 01:20:15 00:31:36
86 82   896 Schütze, Wolfgang Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz M60 8   42 01:20:27 00:31:48
87 83   993 Estler, Rainer TUS Dippoldiswalde M55 9   50 01:20:33 00:31:54
88 84   987 Howald, Wolfgang BSG LAG Chemnitz M60 9   44 01:20:45 00:32:06
89 85   945 Rothe, Joachim Dresden M55 10   50 01:20:52 00:32:13
90 86   963 Winkelmann, Uwe Dresden M45 9   57 01:20:57 00:32:18
91 87   926 Kuntzsch, Jörg Dresden M45 10   57 01:21:41 00:33:02
92 88   936 Wilhelm, Paul SSV Neustadt M70 1   34 01:22:00 00:33:21
93 89   940 Stüdemann, Heinz-Dieter   M50 7   53 01:23:03 00:34:24
94 90   939 Barske, Maik Meißen M40 19   64 01:23:40 00:35:01
95 91   995 Brendel, Roland   M50 8   53 01:25:53 00:37:14
96   5 968 Wolfert, Anke   wXXX   5 64 01:29:09 00:40:30
97 92   905 Schumann, Volker Grün-Weiß Dresden M60 10   44 01:29:16 00:40:37
98 93   904 Ohrnberger, Tilo WKC M40 20   62 01:37:01 00:48:22
99   6 941 Stüdemann, Bärbel   wXXX   6 56 01:37:03 00:48:24
100 94   959 Taubenheim, Tobias Dresden M30 8   76 01:41:35 00:52:56
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- Gesamtwertung -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
1 1   140 Zais, André TuS Dippoldiswalde m20 1   81 00:28:19 00:00:00
2 2   131 Kloss, Robert Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz mJugB 1   90 00:29:42 00:01:23
3   1 109 Marx, Christin TSV DD w40   1 64 00:30:02 00:01:43
4   2 134 Kretzschmar, Birgit TSV Dresden w40   2 65 00:30:27 00:02:08
5 3   132 Langer, Patrick Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz mSchA 1   91 00:30:53 00:02:34
6 4   101 Biastoch, Clemens SG Großröhsdorf mSchA 2   92 00:31:45 00:03:26
7   3 146 Hänsel, Heike VfL Dresden Bühlau w40   3 63 00:31:50 00:03:31
8 5   123 Werrmann, Günter LG Asics Pirna m65 1   38 00:31:51 00:03:32
9 6   137 Schmidt, Hans-Georg TSV Dresden m65 2   38 00:32:07 00:03:48
10   4 148 Burckhardt, Marit DSC 1898/Schwimmen wJugA   1 88 00:32:34 00:04:15
11   5 147 Hänsel, Lisa Dresden wJugA   2 88 00:33:41 00:05:22
12   6 133 Nitsche, Catrin Post SV Dresden w40   4 64 00:34:31 00:06:12
13 7   143 Rautenstrauch, David USV TV Dresden mSchA 3   91 00:35:02 00:06:43
14   7 151 Boden, Christine VfL Dresden-Bühlau w50   1 53 00:35:15 00:06:56
15   8 154 Branzk, Lina   wJugA   3 88 00:35:19 00:07:00
16   9 128 Hördler, Elke Dresdner SC 1898 w55   1 48 00:35:27 00:07:08
17   10 116 Ullrich, Kirsten   w40   5 66 00:35:28 00:07:09
18   11 149 Burckhardt, Birgit Dresden w35   1 69 00:36:15 00:07:56
19   12 135 Kretzschmar, Sandra TSV Dresden wJugA   4 88 00:36:40 00:08:21
20   13 100 Becker, Svenja SG Weixdorf wSchA   1 91 00:36:42 00:08:23
21 8   144 Förster, Roland LG Fillinger m55 1   50 00:37:05 00:08:46
22 9   150 Freier, Eckart SBB Dresden m60 1   43 00:37:06 00:08:47
23 10   124 Richter, Eberhard Dresden m65 3   39 00:37:16 00:08:57
24   14 113 Schulze, Bettina DD w20   1 77 00:37:36 00:09:17
25   15 115 Tralles, Carmen TV 1848 Bischowswerda w40   6 64 00:38:34 00:10:15
26 11   108 Libnow, Olaf   m40 1   65 00:38:53 00:10:34
27 12   129 Jesiorski, Peter LG Fillinger m65 4   40 00:38:59 00:10:40
28   16 142 Rautenstrauch, Katrin   w40   7 64 00:39:22 00:11:03
29   17 120 Scholz, Julia Neustädter Gänse wJugA   5 87 00:40:10 00:11:51
30   18 110 Michael, Ingrid TSV DD w55   2 49 00:40:19 00:12:00
31 13   103 Gockel, Jürgen LT Linde 79 m65 5   41 00:40:50 00:12:31
32 14   152 Becker, Toralf   m40 2   63 00:41:07 00:12:48
33   19 125 Moser, Jana Dresden w30   1 75 00:41:10 00:12:51
34   20 141 Bochmann, Cathleen Dresden w20   2 79 00:41:19 00:13:00
35   21 104 Harz, Birgit Fussflott DD w60   1 44 00:41:26 00:13:07

AK-Platzierung Geb.-
Jahr

Laufzeit [h:mm:ss]Platzierung Start-
Nr.

Name,Vorname Verein

16.09.2006 - QDH 2006 - 7,5km
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36   22 130 Riedel, Katharina Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz wSchA   2 91 00:41:31 00:13:12
37   23 102 Dander, Lydia Weixdorf w40   8 65 00:42:20 00:14:01
38 15   126 Gerstner, Jürgen DSV 1910 Dresden m70+ 1   36 00:42:45 00:14:26
39   24 117 Wehner, Cornelia Neustädter gänse w35   2 70 00:42:54 00:14:35
40   25 145 Blaschke, Gabriele   w40   9 66 00:43:52 00:15:33
41   26 122 Lüdicke, Anne BSV Chemie Radebeul w60   2 43 00:43:53 00:15:34
42   27 136 Grützner, Monika Dresden-Klotzsche w45   1 57 00:45:09 00:16:50
43   28 106 Hilbert, Silvia   w40   10 62 00:45:27 00:17:08
44 16   111 Michel, Hilmar   m70+ 2   30 00:45:33 00:17:14
45   29 118 Wolf, Erika BSV Chemie Radebeul w65+   1 40 00:45:41 00:17:22
46 17   107 Hilbert, Sebastian TU Dresden mSchB 1   93 00:47:17 00:18:58
47 18   138 Pfitzner, Hans DSV 1910 m65 6   39 00:47:50 00:19:31
48 19   119 Wolf, Josef BSV Chemie Radebeul m65 7   37 00:48:44 00:20:25
49   30 114 Sonntag, Anke   w20   3 81 00:52:04 00:23:45
50   31 153 Schlaubitz, Jacqueline   w40   11 66 00:52:09 00:23:50
51 20   121 Schwan, Günter GMRV Weinböhla m70+ 3   34 00:52:31 00:24:12
52   32 139 Rohloff, Petra VfL Dresden-Bühlau w55   3 50 00:53:57 00:25:38
53   33 127 Zentsch, Erika TSV Dresden w65+   2 34 00:58:19 00:30:00
54 21   112 Schaar, Heinz VFL Bühlau m70+ 4   29 01:00:59 00:32:40
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- AK sortiert -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
10 10   897 Schulze, Wolf-Dietrich   M30 1   72 00:57:52 00:09:13
26 26   956 Gertel, Christian   M30 2   74 01:05:18 00:16:39
36 36   988 Hilpert, Frank ESV DD Ski M30 3   72 01:07:07 00:18:28
43 43   960 Pohling, Marco VfL Dresden-Bühlau M30 4   74 01:08:37 00:19:58
57 55   925 Rzitki, Sven   M30 5   73 01:11:05 00:22:26
63 60   944 Rothe, Jan Dresden M30 6   74 01:13:09 00:24:30
69 66   908 Grünz, Ronald   M30 7   73 01:14:51 00:26:12
100 94   959 Taubenheim, Tobias Dresden M30 8   76 01:41:35 00:52:56
4 4   964 Seidel, Dirk Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz M35 1   67 00:55:17 00:06:38
11 11   950 Wirsching, Tim Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz M35 2   70 00:58:15 00:09:36
13 13   928 Klama, Tilo LT Linde 79 Dresden M35 3   68 00:59:23 00:10:44
15 15   955 Köster, Frank Pforzheim M35 4   68 01:00:19 00:11:40
29 29   976 Schäfer, Jörg DD M35 5   67 01:05:52 00:17:13
39 39   983 Menkovo, Albain   M35 6   68 01:07:29 00:18:50
44 44   981 Peschel, Thomas RC 1898 Radeberg M35 7   68 01:08:50 00:20:11
61 58   917 Huschka, Andreas Taurus M35 8   69 01:12:53 00:24:14
77 73   909 Kind, Gunnar   M35 9   70 01:16:37 00:27:58
2 2   997 Biastoch, Lutz SG Großröhsdorf M40 1   66 00:53:30 00:04:51
3 3   971 Ullrich, Horst   M40 2   62 00:54:34 00:05:55
7 7   934 Zentsch, Uwe TSV Dresden M40 3   62 00:57:06 00:08:27
9 9   954 Radke, Jens LG Asics Pirna M40 4   64 00:57:22 00:08:43
16 16   918 Scholze, Milan Dresden M40 5   62 01:02:14 00:13:35
17 17   999 Baehring-Schimmer, Nils TSV DD M40 6   64 01:02:21 00:13:42
20 20   951 Sümmchen, Peter Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz M40 7   64 01:03:33 00:14:54
23 23   990 Harms, Kai-Uwe   M40 8   64 01:04:22 00:15:43
25 25   946 Jünghänel, Sven RC 1898 Radeberg M40 9   65 01:05:06 00:16:27
35 35   903 Schubert, Thomas Dresdner SC 1953 M40 10   64 01:06:54 00:18:15
37 37   974 Machill, Thomas LG TuS Weinböhla M40 11   62 01:07:26 00:18:47
42 42   943 Zirnstein, Veikko Dresden M40 12   66 01:08:03 00:19:24
45 45   961 Höck, Thomas Moritzburger TV M40 13   66 01:08:54 00:20:15

Verein
AK-Platzierung Geb.-

Jahr
Laufzeit [h:mm:ss]

16.09.2006 - QDH 2006 - 15 km
Platzierung Start-

Nr.
Name,Vorname

SG Weixdorf
Abt. Leichtathletik

QdH - Ergebnisliste
- AK sortiert -

16.09.2006
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47 47   962 Gelfert, Torsten LT Uni Kaiserslautern M40 14   65 01:09:02 00:20:23
51 49   924 Ramsdorf, Ingolf SG Weixdorf M40 15   65 01:09:53 00:21:14
60 57   898 Branzk, Maik FMS.LA M40 16   63 01:12:40 00:24:01
73 70   967 Rosenkranz, Heiko Dresden M40 17   65 01:15:38 00:26:59
77 73   907 Bischoff, Uwe   M40 18   66 01:16:37 00:27:58
94 90   939 Barske, Maik Meißen M40 19   64 01:23:40 00:35:01
98 93   904 Ohrnberger, Tilo WKC M40 20   62 01:37:01 00:48:22
28 28   920 Pitcha, Andreas Grumbach M45 1   59 01:05:38 00:16:59
34 34   953 Bäger, Rainer LT Linde 79 Dresden M45 2   61 01:06:51 00:18:12
53 51   923 Gäntz, Thomas TSV Dresden M45 3   60 01:10:21 00:21:42
55 53   933 Sonntag, Uwe SV Dresden-Klotzsche M45 4   58 01:10:42 00:22:03
58 56   958 Grimm, Mario Weixdorf M45 5   59 01:11:13 00:22:34
72 69   938 Grützner, Gunnar Dresden M45 6   58 01:15:37 00:26:58
75 71   989 Hilbert, Lothar   M45 7   57 01:16:04 00:27:25
80 76   972 Tralles, Gerald TV 1848 Bischowswerda M45 8   60 01:17:00 00:28:21
90 86   963 Winkelmann, Uwe Dresden M45 9   57 01:20:57 00:32:18
91 87   926 Kuntzsch, Jörg Dresden M45 10   57 01:21:41 00:33:02
21 21   949 Nüske, Lutz Dresden M50 1   54 01:04:07 00:15:28
22 22   906 Fäh, Beat Pilates Chor M50 2   52 01:04:15 00:15:36
24 24   977 Rinke, Volkmar LG Filliner M50 3   54 01:04:30 00:15:51
30 30   913 Wustmann, Ralf VfL Dresden Bühlau M50 4   52 01:06:09 00:17:30
46 46   980 Petras, Laszlo Dresden Marathon M50 5   55 01:08:57 00:20:18
76 72   930 Skorna, Frank TSV M50 6   55 01:16:14 00:27:35
93 89   940 Stüdemann, Heinz-Dieter   M50 7   53 01:23:03 00:34:24
95 91   995 Brendel, Roland   M50 8   53 01:25:53 00:37:14
12 12   965 Schacht, Wolfgang Planeta Radebeul M55 1   50 00:58:39 00:10:00
27 27   942 Hebestreit, Werner Guthsmuts Rennsteig Verein M55 2   47 01:05:25 00:16:46
41 41   899 Henzel, Gerald Dresdner Marathon M55 3   48 01:07:46 00:19:07
52 50   935 Rohloff, Bernd VfL Dresden-Bühlau M55 4   51 01:10:07 00:21:28
56 54   994 Dührimg, Ralf TSV DD M55 5   47 01:10:58 00:22:19
62 59   922 Grünler, Wilfried TSV Dresden M55 6   50 01:13:04 00:24:25
82 78   973 Schmidt, Gerhard TSV DD M55 7   50 01:18:59 00:30:20
82 78   986 Kindt, Wolfgang TSV DD M55 7   48 01:18:59 00:30:20
87 83   993 Estler, Rainer TUS Dippoldiswalde M55 9   50 01:20:33 00:31:54
89 85   945 Rothe, Joachim Dresden M55 10   50 01:20:52 00:32:13
40 40   952 Isert, Jürgen Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz M60 1   42 01:07:38 00:18:59
65 62   947 Görden, Hans-Jürgen VfL Dresden Bühlau M60 2   45 01:13:24 00:24:45
66 63   966 Marschner, Gerd Dresden M60 3   46 01:13:50 00:25:11
68 65   911 Marschner, Klaus LT Linde 79 Dresden M60 4   45 01:14:15 00:25:36
79 75   929 Baumgart, Hans-Dieter   M60 5   46 01:16:54 00:28:15
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81 77   982 Michael, Bernhard TSV DD M60 6   44 01:17:21 00:28:42
85 81   957 Ecke, Horst Freital M60 7   44 01:20:15 00:31:36
86 82   896 Schütze, Wolfgang Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz M60 8   42 01:20:27 00:31:48
88 84   987 Howald, Wolfgang BSG LAG Chemnitz M60 9   44 01:20:45 00:32:06
97 92   905 Schumann, Volker Grün-Weiß Dresden M60 10   44 01:29:16 00:40:37
70 67   979 Reiter, Wolfgang TSV DD M65 1   38 01:15:11 00:26:32
71 68   915 Wächter, Frank   M65 2   41 01:15:36 00:26:57
92 88   936 Wilhelm, Paul SSV Neustadt M70 1   34 01:22:00 00:33:21
1 1   975 Schmidt, Paul DSC Männer 1   85 00:48:39 00:00:00
5 5   927 Grahl, Michael 1. Radverein Pirna Männer 2   77 00:55:58 00:07:19
6 6   914 Poland, Heiko Team Quickfit Männer 3   78 00:56:41 00:08:02
14 14   931 Schneider, Tobias AlpinesSkiteam Dresden Männer 4   78 01:00:08 00:11:29
18 18   919 Kriese, Matthias Dresden Männer 5   77 01:02:34 00:13:55
19 19   978 Richter, Johannes Dresden Männer 6   86 01:03:19 00:14:40
31 31   937 Hoffmann, Ron Laufszene-Dresden.de Männer 7   81 01:06:39 00:18:00
32 32   991 Hähner, Thomas LG Dresden Neustadt Männer 8   77 01:06:41 00:18:02
33 33   916 Eichhorn, Christian Team Quickfit Männer 9   81 01:06:48 00:18:09
48 48   912 Umlauft, Sebastian Team Quickfit Männer 10   79 01:09:07 00:20:28
54 52   948 Kaiser, Marko FC Deetz Männer 11   77 01:10:40 00:22:01
64 61   932 Heim, Karsten   Männer 12   79 01:13:18 00:24:39
67 64   901 Küpper, Martin   Männer 13   79 01:13:58 00:25:19
84 80   910 Hauptmann, Erik Laufgruppe Hellerau Männer 14   80 01:20:06 00:31:27
8 8   996 Bohrisch, Jakob Dresden MJB 1   89 00:57:10 00:08:31
38 38   921 Pitcha, Hans Grumbach MJB 2   90 01:07:28 00:18:49
49   1 902 Lux, Jutta VfL Dresden Bühlau wXXX   1 58 01:09:16 00:20:37
50   2 985 Lehmann, Birgit Chem Radebeul wXXX   2 64 01:09:28 00:20:49
59   3 998 Becker, Andrea SG Weixdorf wXXX   3 63 01:11:48 00:23:09
74   4 970 Urban, Kerstin BSV Chenie Radebeul wXXX   4 69 01:15:52 00:27:13
96   5 968 Wolfert, Anke   wXXX   5 64 01:29:09 00:40:30
99   6 941 Stüdemann, Bärbel   wXXX   6 56 01:37:03 00:48:24
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- AK sortiert -

ges. m w AK m w Endzeit Rueckstand
1 1   140 Zais, André TuS Dippoldiswalde m20 1   81 00:28:19 00:00:00
26 11   108 Libnow, Olaf   m40 1   65 00:38:53 00:10:34
32 14   152 Becker, Toralf   m40 2   63 00:41:07 00:12:48
21 8   144 Förster, Roland LG Fillinger m55 1   50 00:37:05 00:08:46
22 9   150 Freier, Eckart SBB Dresden m60 1   43 00:37:06 00:08:47
8 5   123 Werrmann, Günter LG Asics Pirna m65 1   38 00:31:51 00:03:32
9 6   137 Schmidt, Hans-Georg TSV Dresden m65 2   38 00:32:07 00:03:48
23 10   124 Richter, Eberhard Dresden m65 3   39 00:37:16 00:08:57
27 12   129 Jesiorski, Peter LG Fillinger m65 4   40 00:38:59 00:10:40
31 13   103 Gockel, Jürgen LT Linde 79 m65 5   41 00:40:50 00:12:31
47 18   138 Pfitzner, Hans DSV 1910 m65 6   39 00:47:50 00:19:31
48 19   119 Wolf, Josef BSV Chemie Radebeul m65 7   37 00:48:44 00:20:25
38 15   126 Gerstner, Jürgen DSV 1910 Dresden m70+ 1   36 00:42:45 00:14:26
44 16   111 Michel, Hilmar   m70+ 2   30 00:45:33 00:17:14
51 20   121 Schwan, Günter GMRV Weinböhla m70+ 3   34 00:52:31 00:24:12
54 21   112 Schaar, Heinz VFL Bühlau m70+ 4   29 01:00:59 00:32:40
2 2   131 Kloss, Robert Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz mJugB 1   90 00:29:42 00:01:23
5 3   132 Langer, Patrick Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz mSchA 1   91 00:30:53 00:02:34
6 4   101 Biastoch, Clemens SG Großröhsdorf mSchA 2   92 00:31:45 00:03:26
13 7   143 Rautenstrauch, David USV TV Dresden mSchA 3   91 00:35:02 00:06:43
46 17   107 Hilbert, Sebastian TU Dresden mSchB 1   93 00:47:17 00:18:58
24   14 113 Schulze, Bettina DD w20   1 77 00:37:36 00:09:17
34   20 141 Bochmann, Cathleen Dresden w20   2 79 00:41:19 00:13:00
49   30 114 Sonntag, Anke   w20   3 81 00:52:04 00:23:45
33   19 125 Moser, Jana Dresden w30   1 75 00:41:10 00:12:51
18   11 149 Burckhardt, Birgit Dresden w35   1 69 00:36:15 00:07:56
39   24 117 Wehner, Cornelia Neustädter gänse w35   2 70 00:42:54 00:14:35
3   1 109 Marx, Christin TSV DD w40   1 64 00:30:02 00:01:43
4   2 134 Kretzschmar, Birgit TSV Dresden w40   2 65 00:30:27 00:02:08
7   3 146 Hänsel, Heike VfL Dresden Bühlau w40   3 63 00:31:50 00:03:31
12   6 133 Nitsche, Catrin Post SV Dresden w40   4 64 00:34:31 00:06:12
17   10 116 Ullrich, Kirsten   w40   5 66 00:35:28 00:07:09
25   15 115 Tralles, Carmen TV 1848 Bischowswerda w40   6 64 00:38:34 00:10:15
28   16 142 Rautenstrauch, Katrin   w40   7 64 00:39:22 00:11:03
37   23 102 Dander, Lydia Weixdorf w40   8 65 00:42:20 00:14:01

Verein
AK-Platzierung Geb.-

Jahr
Laufzeit [h:mm:ss]

16.09.2006 - QDH 2006 - 7,5km
Platzierung Start-

Nr.
Name,Vorname
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40   25 145 Blaschke, Gabriele   w40   9 66 00:43:52 00:15:33
43   28 106 Hilbert, Silvia   w40   10 62 00:45:27 00:17:08
50   31 153 Schlaubitz, Jacqueline   w40   11 66 00:52:09 00:23:50
42   27 136 Grützner, Monika Dresden-Klotzsche w45   1 57 00:45:09 00:16:50
14   7 151 Boden, Christine VfL Dresden-Bühlau w50   1 53 00:35:15 00:06:56
16   9 128 Hördler, Elke Dresdner SC 1898 w55   1 48 00:35:27 00:07:08
30   18 110 Michael, Ingrid TSV DD w55   2 49 00:40:19 00:12:00
52   32 139 Rohloff, Petra VfL Dresden-Bühlau w55   3 50 00:53:57 00:25:38
35   21 104 Harz, Birgit Fussflott DD w60   1 44 00:41:26 00:13:07
41   26 122 Lüdicke, Anne BSV Chemie Radebeul w60   2 43 00:43:53 00:15:34
45   29 118 Wolf, Erika BSV Chemie Radebeul w65+   1 40 00:45:41 00:17:22
53   33 127 Zentsch, Erika TSV Dresden w65+   2 34 00:58:19 00:30:00
10   4 148 Burckhardt, Marit DSC 1898/Schwimmen wJugA   1 88 00:32:34 00:04:15
11   5 147 Hänsel, Lisa Dresden wJugA   2 88 00:33:41 00:05:22
15   8 154 Branzk, Lina   wJugA   3 88 00:35:19 00:07:00
19   12 135 Kretzschmar, Sandra TSV Dresden wJugA   4 88 00:36:40 00:08:21
29   17 120 Scholz, Julia Neustädter Gänse wJugA   5 87 00:40:10 00:11:51
20   13 100 Becker, Svenja SG Weixdorf wSchA   1 91 00:36:42 00:08:23
36   22 130 Riedel, Katharina Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz wSchA   2 91 00:41:31 00:13:12

Männer männlich, ohne AK
w XXX weiblich, ohne AK

Hinweis
a. W. außer Wertung
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